
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Start Pos 
1 
3 
2 
8 
4 
5 

11 
17 
6 
7 

16 
10 
12 
9 

18 
15 
13 
21 
14 
20 
19 
22 

No. 
212 
787 
13 
23 
53 

164 
369 
69 
99 
10 
64 

139 
42 
41 
39 
12 
44 
88 

911 
98 
25 

183 

Name 
Adolfo Maciel " Uruguaio" 
Wesley Franzino 
Luis Ferraz 
Anderson Costa 
Peri Cunha 
Cleverson Oliveira 
Paulo Grochoski 
Carlos Salvatierra 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 
Junior "Juninho 10" 
Serginho 
David Pianez 
Diego Silva  
Thiago Pedroso 
Danilo Anselmo 
Adilson Mauricio 'Sele12' 
Alex Melo 
Daniel Deleu 
Leandro Rad 
Luiz Veiga 
Christiano  Frandoloso 
Renato Santos 

Equipe 
BMW RIDER EXPERIENCE 
SE Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tamujunto Racing Team 
SE Racing Team 
Racer X 
XMOTOX 
AGEM Racing 
PCM Viaggio 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
Tecfil Racing Team 
XMOTOX 
XMOTOX 
PCM Viaggio 
Tamujunto Racing Team 
3AB 
AGEM Racing 
XMOTOX 
FSR Fischer Racing Team 
TEXX PSBK 
PCM Viaggio 
3AB 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Class 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
ROOKIE 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
ROOKIE LIGHT 
MASTER 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MASTER 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Sub Class Fpm 
FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 
FPM 

FGM 
FPM 
FPM 
FPM 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Diff 

11.944 
13.031 
15.082 
20.395 
23.758 
33.418 
33.755 
33.921 
36.755 
50.566 
51.603 
54.887 

1:01.787 
1:11.276 
1:12.647 
1:13.296 
1:44.742 
1:46.688 
1:48.481 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

11.944 
1.087 
2.051 
5.313 
3.363 
9.660 
0.337 
0.166 
2.834 

13.811 
1.037 
3.284 
6.900 
9.489 
1.371 
0.649 

31.446 
1.946 
1.793 
1 Lap 

36.856 

Best Tm 
1:42.960 
1:43.429 
1:43.920 
1:43.743 
1:42.821 
1:44.999 
1:45.549 
1:45.219 
1:45.213 
1:45.854 
1:47.076 
1:47.279 
1:47.036 
1:48.121 
1:47.746 
1:48.601 
1:48.500 
1:51.006 
1:50.074 
1:51.369 
1:51.775 
1:55.143 

In Lap 
3 
6 
2 
8 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
7 
5 

11 
9 
5 
6 
6 
6 

10 
3 
8 
5 
2 

Startgrid Comment 
1:42.875 
1:44.085 
1:43.858 
1:47.851 
1:44.124 
1:44.668 
1:48.212 
1:45.764 
1:45.327 
1:46.891 

1:48.023 
1:49.270 
1:48.557 
1:49.114 
1:52.793 
1:49.678 
1:54.285 
1:51.243 
1:53.916 
1:51.781 
1:59.087 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.944 

Avg. Speed 

123,422 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.821 

Best Speed 

129,370 

Best Lap by 

53 - Peri Cunha 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 1000cc 

5a Etapa -  Prova - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:05:01 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

02/07/2023 14:52 


